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Team Scores

Father Ryan

Lake Highland Prep School
St Anthonys

McCallie School

St. Benedict's Prep School
Greater Atlanta Christian HS
Tampa Jesuit

Trinity Christian Academy
Montgomery Bell Academy

. Marist School

. Charlotte Latin School

. Lovett School

. Woodward Academy

. Darlington

. Holy Innocents Episcopal Sch
. Westminster Schools

. Athens Christian

. St Pius X School

. St. Benedict At Auburndale

. Episcopal Academy

. Hammond School

. Providence Day School

. St. Mark’s School of Texas

. Mount Vemnon Presbyterian

. St Francis School

. Charlotte Christian School

. La Salle Institute (Sr)

. Wesleyan Christian Academy
. Eagles Landing Christian Academy
. First Presbyterian

. Benedictine Military School
. Savannah Country Day

. Northside Christian School

. The Walker School

. Brookstone School

. Pope John Paul Il

232.0
200.0
190.0
186.5
154.0
118.5
114.0
105.5
100.5
96.5
95.0
94.5
85.5
78.5
77.5
69.5
66.0
58.0
58.0
57.0
53.0
45.5
37.5
35.0
33.0
30.0
27.0
20.5
18.0
17.5
15.0
13.0
7.0
7.0
0.0
0.0




