











## **Prep Slam VI**

my

Results Special Coverage Information Weights Wrestlers Teams
--

## Team Scores

ream Scores			
1.	Father Ryan	232.0	
2.	Lake Highland Prep School	200.0	
3.	St Anthonys	190.0	
4.	McCallie School	186.5	
5.	St. Benedict`s Prep School	154.0	
6.	Greater Atlanta Christian HS	118.5	
7.	Tampa Jesuit	114.0	
8.	Trinity Christian Academy	105.5	
9.	Montgomery Bell Academy	100.5	
10.	Marist School	96.5	
11.	Charlotte Latin School	95.0	
12.	Lovett School	94.5	
13.	Woodward Academy	85.5	
14.	Darlington	78.5	
15.	Holy Innocents Episcopal Sch	77.5	
16.	Westminster Schools	69.5	
17.	Athens Christian	66.0	
18.	St Pius X School	58.0	
18.	St. Benedict At Auburndale	58.0	
20.	Episcopal Academy	57.0	
21.	Hammond School	53.0	
22.	Providence Day School	45.5	
23.	St. Mark`s School of Texas	37.5	
24.	Mount Vernon Presbyterian	35.0	
25.	St Francis School	33.0	
26.	Charlotte Christian School	30.0	
27.	La Salle Institute (Sr)	27.0	
28.	Wesleyan Christian Academy	20.5	
29.	Eagles Landing Christian Academy	18.0	
	First Presbyterian	17.5	
31.	Benedictine Military School	15.0	
	Savannah Country Day	13.0	
33.	Northside Christian School	7.0	
	The Walker School	7.0	
	Brookstone School	0.0	
35.	Pope John Paul II	0.0	